
Application for Fire Code Permit 

 

 

 

 

 
 

City of Rio Vista Fire Department: 
Request for California Fire Code 

Review & Required Permit(s) 

Requests for Fire Code Permits are to be submitted by completing this form.  

Please allow up to ten (10) days to process permit requests. A fee is required for all Fire 
Code Permits upon receipt through the City and payable prior to issuance. Please provide 
as much detailed information as possible to ensure the correct Construction Permit(s) 
is/are issued. 

 

Indicate (by a check mark) on the back of this form, requested Fire Code Permit(s).  

Project Address: 

Project Description: 

City Permit #: Contractor License #: Estimated Start and Finish Dates: 

Property Owner Name: Property Owner Phone: Property Owner email address: 

Property Owner Address: Property Owner Fax: 

Contractor Name: Contractor Phone: Contractor email address: 

Contractor Address: Contractor Fax: 

Architect/Engineer Name: Architect/Engineer Phone: Architect/Engineer email address: 

Architect/Engineer Address: Property Owner Fax: 

Office Use Only 

Date Request Received: Date Processed: Amount Owed: Date Issued: Amount Received: 

 
  

 



Application for Fire Code Permit 

 Permits under the CFC Description Fee 

 Automatic fire-extinguishing systems Non-sprinkler systems: installation, modification $330 

 Automatic fire sprinkler systems 

  

 Square footage :_________ 

Flat Rate 

NFPA 13, 13D and 13R standards shall be whichever of 

the following is greater: 

per square foot rate of sprinkler area 

flat rate 

 

 

$0.10 

$600 
 

 

 Battery systems Installation, modification $240         

 Compressed gases Install, repair, abandon system $240         

 Fire alarm and detection systems Installation, modification $270 

 Fire pumps and related equipment Installation, modification $240         

 Flammable and combustible liquids  

Other than LPG 

Underground tanks: 

• New tank installation, 1-3 tanks 

o 14 day extension (per tank) 

• Abandonment/removal, 1-3 tanks 

o 14 day extension (per tank) 

• Modifications/repairs, 1-3 tanks 

o 14 day extension (per tank) 

 

$500 

$50 

$420 

$75 

$270 

$90 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Flammable and combustible liquids 

        Other than LPG 

Above ground tanks/storage: 

• New tank installation, 1-3 tanks 

o 14 day extension (per tank) 

• Abandonment/removal, 1-3 tanks 

o 14 day extension (per tank) 

• Modifications/repairs, 1-3 tanks 

o 14 day extension (per tank) 

 

$600 

$50 

$504 

$90 

$270 

$90 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Flammable and combustible liquids 

            Storage 

 $108 

 Liquefied Petroleum Gas (LPG) Tanks Installation, modification of system $240 

 Industrial ovens  Installation $180                     

 Other – not listed    

 Private fire hydrants  Installation, modification $180              

 Spraying or dipping Installation, modification $240 

 Standpipe system Installation, modification $180                     

 Temporary membrane structures, 

tents and canopies 

Erecting $108                    

 Construction Plan Review & Final 

Inspection 

 

Residential 

Fire detection systems 

Installation of medical gas systems 

Installation of spray booths 

Site plan review 

New building plan review for Fire Code provisions 

compliance 

Fire flow calculations, per hourly rate 

      plus per building charge 

Monitoring equipment for sprinkler/alarm systems 

Underground fire service installation other than SF 

dwellings 

Additional plan review time, inspections, and/or return 

visits to the site. 

 

$420 

$200 

$200 

$200 

$150 

$204 

 

$90 

$12 

$150 

$150 

 

$90 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


