

City of Rio Vista Fire Department: Request for California Fire Code Review & Required Permit(s)

Requests for Fire Code Permits are to be submitted by completing this form.

Please allow up to ten (10) days to process permit requests. A fee is required for all Fire Code Permits upon receipt through the City and payable prior to issuance. Please provide as much detailed information as possible to ensure the correct Construction Permit(s) is/are issued.

Indicate (by a check mark) on the back of this form, requested Fire Code Permit(s). Project Address: Project Description: City Permit #: Contractor License #: Estimated Start and Finish Dates: Property Owner Name: Property Owner Phone: Property Owner email address: Property Owner Address: Property Owner Fax: Contractor Name: Contractor Phone: Contractor email address: Contractor Address: Contractor Fax: Architect/Engineer Name: Architect/Engineer Phone: Architect/Engineer email address: Architect/Engineer Address: Property Owner Fax: Office Use Only Date Request Received: Date Processed: Amount Owed: Date Issued: Amount Received:

	Permits under the CFC	Description	Fee
A	Automatic fire-extinguishing systems	Non-sprinkler systems: installation, modification	\$330
	Automatic fire sprinkler systems	NFPA 13, 13D and 13R standards shall be whichever of the following is greater:	
	Square footage : Flat Rate	per square foot rate of sprinkler area flat rate	\$0.10 \$600
В	Battery systems	Installation, modification	\$240
	Compressed gases	Install, repair, abandon system	\$240
F	Fire alarm and detection systems	Installation, modification	\$270
F	Fire pumps and related equipment	Installation, modification	\$240
F	Flammable and combustible liquids Other than LPG	 Underground tanks: New tank installation, 1-3 tanks 14 day extension (per tank) Abandonment/removal, 1-3 tanks 14 day extension (per tank) Modifications/repairs, 1-3 tanks 14 day extension (per tank) 	\$500 \$50 \$420 \$75 \$270 \$90
F	Flammable and combustible liquids Other than LPG	Above ground tanks/storage: New tank installation, 1-3 tanks 14 day extension (per tank) Abandonment/removal, 1-3 tanks 14 day extension (per tank) Modifications/repairs, 1-3 tanks 14 day extension (per tank)	\$600 \$50 \$504 \$90 \$270 \$90
F	Flammable and combustible liquids Storage		\$108
L	iquefied Petroleum Gas (LPG) Tanks	Installation, modification of system	\$240
lı	ndustrial ovens	Installation	\$180
	Other – not listed		
F	Private fire hydrants	Installation, modification	\$180
	Spraying or dipping	Installation, modification	\$240
	Standpipe system	Installation, modification	\$180
†	emporary membrane structures, ents and canopies	Erecting	\$108
	Construction Plan Review & Final nspection	Residential Fire detection systems Installation of medical gas systems Installation of spray booths Site plan review New building plan review for Fire Code provisions compliance Fire flow calculations, per hourly rate plus per building charge Monitoring equipment for sprinkler/alarm systems Underground fire service installation other than SF dwellings Additional plan review time, inspections, and/or return visits to the site.	\$420 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$150 \$204 \$90 \$12 \$150 \$150